1 1 17 8600016 2| 33 705345Y 1 49 727018 1 65 705401 1
2 705298 1 18 620012 1 34 620015 1 50 705367 1 66 640640 1
3 705299 1 19 621028 1 35 602021 1 51 631615 M6x15 2 | 67 705403 1
4 705300 1 20 630810 1 36 602025 1 52 650061 2 | 68 705344 1
5 705301 1 21 651080 1 37 621035 1 53 705397 1 69 702362 1
6 705302 1 | 22 650081 1 38 705346 1 54 o — 1 70 702363 1
7 621032 1 23 631612 1 39 705318Y 1 55 705357 27N 710132 2
8 600026 1 24 705297 3 | 40 710002 M6x30 4 | 56 & — 1 72 640600 2
9 705303 1 25 631630 2 1 M 631615 M6x15 4 | 57 e — 1 73 703333 1
10 705304 1|26 705339 1 42 705348 1 58 e — 5| 74 710020 M6x16 2
11 705305 1 | 27 705343 5 | 43 705349 1 59 e — 5 | 75 703335 1
12 606290 1 28 705340 1 44 705350Y 1 60 o — 4 | 76 o — 1
13 632506 M5x6 3 | 29 627030 1 45 705347Y 1 61 o — 4 | 77 705284 1
14 705223 1 30 705351 1 46 710044 2162 e~ 1
15 705337 1 31 705315 1 47 650081 2 | 63 712716 1
16 705338 1 32 705316 1 48 631630 M6x30 2 | 64 702554 1 4)

705336

_J

190



1 712111 1 .
2 037206 1
5 3 712190 1
4 712140 1
5 712115 1
6 712532 1
7 712097 1
8 712016 2
9 712716
\
- 712520 Carb.
1 712170 1
2 712161 1
3 712171 1
4 712162 1
5 712131 1
6 672520 2
7 712047 2 .
8 712012 1
9 710006 4
10 712053 1
11 712084 1
12 712160 1
13 712521 1
14 712156 1
15 712144 1
16 712185 1
17 712184 1
18 712147 1
19 712146 1
20 712083 1
21 @712150 1
22 712151 1
23 712159 1
24 710007 4
25 712431 1
26 712432 1
27 712154 1
28 712034 1 '
20 712149 1
30 712148 1
31 712036 1
32 712152 1
33 712718 1

W, 192




1 712133 1
2 662535 4
3 632520 4
4 712507 1
5 712142 1
6 712125 1
7 662508 1
8 712112 1
9 662510 1
10 712506 2
11 712167 1
12 712123 1
13 712003 1
14 712568 1
J
)
1 682512 2
2 712725 1
3 631520 4
4 712178 1
5 712168 1
6 712189 2
7 712176 2
8 712110 2
9 712179 1
10 o —
11 712175 1
12 712502 1
13 712505 2
14 712509 2
15 712508 1
16 712181 1

191 )




1 712719
2 712132
3 e712121
4 712720
5 672425
6 712524
7 712433
8 712342
9 712721
10 712412
1 712504
12 672512

- o o e N e e N) - = o

1 712177
2 712129
3 712093
4 0712024
5 712022
6 712020
7 712023
8 712019
9 712021
10 712091
11 712092
12 712116
13 712504
14 712106
15 712344
16 712127
17 712544
18 712107

N = N = N = = o e b el e ek e

193




( 712017 2 W
712724 .

712194

©712087

1
2

1 3

4

5 712009

6

7

8

8

o0 —
o —
©712196
9 e
10 o —

ry
w
e & & o o o

18 712722
19 ee0 —
20 o0 —
21 e0 —
22 o0 —
23 712113
24 712164
25 712504
26 640500
27 712045
28 712086
29 712010
30 632530

[T G NG U U U N T SR G W G T (T QO S Yo G G |\, ST G (T G OO (O Y Y G Y

- ) 194



)
{‘\\
2
\. _J
r 1 705336 1117 «600016 2133 705345Y 1] 49 727018 1] 65 705401 1\
2 705208 11 18 820012 1| 34 «§20015 1750 705367 1| 68 ‘840840 1
3 *705299 1119 621028 1] 35 802021 1| 51 e31615 Mex15 2 | 67 705403 1
4 705300 1120 e830810 1| 36 802025 t ] 52 650061 2| 88 705344 1
§ 705301 1} 21 e651080 1] 87 21085 1 | 53 708387 1| 88 702382 1
6 705302 1} 22 650081 1| 38 705346 1| 584 »— 1| 70 702363 1
7 e021032 11 23 eg31812 1 | 38 e705318Y 1 | 55 705357 2|l 71 70132 2
8 =600026 1| 24 705297 340 7I0002MEx30 4 | 56 &— t | 72 640600 2
9 705303 1] 25 631630 2| 41 6316I1SMEx15 4 | 57 ® 1] 73 703333 1
10 705304 1| 26 705339 1 | a2 705348 1158 o= 6§ | 74 710020 MEx18 2
11 705305 1| 27 705343 5| 43 705349 1] 59 o— § | 75 =703335 10
12 *808280 1| 28 w705340 11 48 705350Y 1160 »~ 417 e 4 !
13 «G32506 M5x6 3 | 29 627030 1| 48 708347V 1] 6 o— a | 77 705284 1 ‘,
14 #705223 1130 705351 1] 48 710044 2|62 s 1 !
15 705337 1081 705315 1] 47 650081 2| &3 nene 1 :
16 705338 1| 32 708318 1148 B31BIDMExI 2 | 64 702554 1
e * J

—
\O
W



N N it
-

CrmgyeX L R

[

1 c:r_eAnchSE SYSTEM

4
Q'ty per
100 unit
Shingu wMx
Mitsubishi Part Number 1004240
part number B
AT DB NE %R ¥R u * —
Neo. Parts No, Pirts Name No. Rag " d Remarks
1 FR64569D b 4 -
BOLTEWASHER 7/2778  10.0
2  KUGOOBGAA - e AT 2 5.0
: PIN,DOWEL ‘ .
3  HO51DOSX030 2792 4
. SCREW, PAN-CRS £32530 10.0
4 FRE4230 TLRT-% 1
; 0IL SEAL 7/2003 5.0 "
5 FR66462 T40T-¥ 1 -97/297 {
0IL SEAL 712977 5.0 |
6  S111X62X020  #%-pA*Puyse 2 #6202 /25
BEARING, BALL 7 _ o6 0.5
7 KB15002AA AQ-9¥-2 : 1 - ]
2 CASE,STARTER - 7./2_980 0.01
8 KH30016AA I?9¥-2 1 -
CASE, FAN 7/2781 0.0
9 KBl5001AA Fe5LI -3 1 - .
CASE S DRIVE 712982 0.01
10  KUGOGO3AA 9% T pL* Y 2
PIN,DOWEL s 5.0
11 KWS6056AA - . | 1 1.0
LABEL .
12  KH90Q26AA AN~ 1 - )
, a0 vER 712983 0.

. X X

TLS2PFD-0018

197

=

~



b et A T
. ) M ‘

[forava-x R L A

1 CRANKCASE SYSTEM
4
B XRR
10082
: A%
B-5% L4 8 S T ¥ 8t 2 42 % % 2 - I
No. Parts No. Parts Name Mo. Rea’d Remarks Lazbew
13 KF80005AA A s - 2
L4 2 21278¢ 1.0
.'3
TTITRTE: ILLIZTHY _— R TLE2PFD-001B

199



P X V- eXTL
2 CYLINDER « TOP COVER SYSTEM

7

e
1008209
154
129 B 2 % & . SN A | I -] | - =5
lo. Parts No. Parts Name Neo. Rea'd Remark=x Pt
1 KH70009AA Jegguge e 712 95% N7
_ GUARD,PLUG 1 7! 1.0 |
2 KH40029DA F?IO BN - - AX
COVER , TOP 1 =712 oy 0.5
3 B151BO6X050  RSVE*#*pb 2 - v
® 712956 Lo X
6 KC14002AA HYy 9= _ -
oYL INDER 1 712.957 2.0 |
5 Bl21C05X020  #*&f :
920 BolT.scu 4 {31520 5.0 |V
6 KW32011AA YIS A AXIE 1 - ' .
GASKET,CYL INDER 7/293% - 2.0 p(
7  HOT1DOSX020K 2791 /
SCREWRWASHER 1 7/2357¢ 10.0 |
8  KU12018BA 2791 1 7 L’
SCREWSWASHER 7/2876 10.0

— 1— ~ TL52PFD-109B
201



i de X- 1, & % 0 4 o

VORI % T T

‘ 3 CRANKSHAFT . PISTON SYSTEM
{0 R e 8
10048240
. E
HAS P as s [ S 1 n X = ] =i
Neo. Parts No, Parts Name No. Req"d Remarks Prtox
1  FR&6551 Fe gy gw 2 /12176 v
RING, TOP 7721 : 5.0
2  FR34111 B ALTES YTy 2 1211 v
CLIP,PISTON PIN 7/2 /~ o 10.0
3 KPO1030AA Ee Araer 1° INCL.NG.4 320 L
® . PISTON SET =712995. A
4 FERE7322 EC 2RI Y 1
PIN,PISTON 7/2 180 1.0
5  FR66278 S LY T 1 v
BEARING,NEEDLE 712178 1.5
6 2Z70028C ASANRIT YT Y 1
NUT,CONICAL sPe 7/2503 10,0 |¢
7  KDO1017AA 25309pTLTRIT Y 1 = 2/29%4 - e
CRANKSHAFT ASSY 7127 1.0 b
8 NO30A0S $9 ) 1 > . -
NOT,J/8 7/2808 . 10.0 v
CRORE 1D t SONPOR)

TL52PFD~0G1B -

203



TFANLIP
‘ FLYWHEEL MAGNETO SYSTEM

wrE™ W= XTia

?

RuEd # & 8 % W ) > —
No, Parts No. Parts Name No, Rea’d Remarks Boeircw
1  FR64961 2°572+177° 1 7/ 2098 50 |
CAP,PLUG _ .
2 FR66751 e 5% gpyTe 1 7/2860 50 |t
CAP,PLUG .
)
5 FR63087A AN =959~ 1 NGK BM6GA - i
‘ PLUG, SPARK 0374.06 .10’0 ,
KEOGD24AA {7==93934N 1 - L
COIL,IGNITION 7/295‘7 3.0 %
5 KE900G1BA 7egAvE 1 -
GROMMET e 1.0
6 FR64569A = u b 2 ' /
BOLTEWASHER 7/2_0/6 2.0 {t
7 KE11011AA g-9 1 - ,
ROTOR 712960 0.05 {5
8 KE90104BA Yo pROLP 1 - :
R H 71296 X
9  KE90113AA Y~ peOLP 1 ~712 946 e
WIRE,LEAD 762 .k

(FORY 1D : JONPOZ)

TLE2PFD-1098

205



A 123 1 oo
-5 CARBURETOR SYSTEM

BEmR
- 10034 b
%
" & -] » St=f
13&:9 “Pn‘?ts,N: 'g’u?a ?!a:c " Mo. Reg"d Remarks Retoom
1  KW34043AA {YPIL-9 A%2r9E 1 - 712987 10.0
GASKET, INSULATOR 23
2 KK31019AA {7v1V-2 1 ~ 7127 1.0
. INSULATOR .
3 FR64960E 2991 2 ~ 712787 10°%
SCREWZWASHER
4 KW39052AA $PI*LS A AL 1 ~ 702990, 0.0
' GASKET,CARBURETOR |
5  KK23002BA £P7*12(D) 1 INCL.NO.6-32 0.
e .. ....CARBURETOR(D) =129 3O
6 KK21017AA126 32991 B 1 1243
SCREW 712638 1.0
7 KK21017AA027 #up 1 712639 1.0
KK23002AA015 Y%S¥y74 1 -712992.
® BRACKET 0.1
9  KK21017AA021 2793 2 772641 59
SCREW
K21026AAD22  9{phpy® 1 712642 .
10K HOLDER , WIRE 993 1.0
—_7 2
KK23002AA106  ZaYEuAS 4T 1 7132 .
1 KK ‘VALVE, THROTTLE 1.0
66652XX032 2977 1 1.0
12 FR cLIP
{FORY 1D : JOuPOZ) —

TLS2PFD-0018

207




.5 CARBURETOR SYSTEM

-_— o gy —

J R L U

XA

oA rEagr
108%Y
2%
AauRe g & % % M3 52 % ® 2 | SR
Ne. Partz No, Pacts Name No. Rao“d Remarhs b
13 © KK22007AA023 #%-437% 1 ——— 1.0
0-RING .
16  KK22007AA022 929u¢ 1 — 1.0
WASHER .
15 KX21021AA008 2I*yo 1 1.0
SPRING .
16  KK23002BAGL19 AJILS-p= =-pe 1 - .
/ NEEDLE,HIGH SPEED 712974 1.0
17  KK22007AA003 =-F*paA"i9* 1 7/2815 2.0
VALVE 'NEEDLE ‘
18  KK21009AA002 32JY-3 1 o
SCREEN 712653 1.0
19  KKZ22016AA002 #°I7°4=F*4 1  INCL.NO.18 _ 071
... BODY,PUMP ot e
20 KK22007AAQL2  #™23r9h STy :
GASKET 1 7/2%2 5.0
21 FRE6652XX0LI3  9°4773 1 212686
DIAPARAGH 71265 5.0
22 KK2200T7TAA006 #°F*4{ 1 2
BODY 7/2822 . 01
23 KKZ21017AAGL3Z J*347-A*I7°7EyTy 1 12685 '
PRINER PURP ASSY 712658 3.0
4 K22007AA0087 HA®
2 KK22 - 1 1.0
“Trors 1D : J08POZ) —

TL52PFD-001B

209



‘ 5 CARBURETOR SYSTEM

TrTi-¥-

XA

mam)
10082 b
it R
ansd K IR B & %8 -1 % ==
No, Parts No. Parts Name No, Req' d Remarks P
25 KK21026AAD1G  A*73y9° 1 712646 5.0
PACKING .
26 KK21017AAB04 A2Zr9h 1 / '
GASKET 7126449 ‘5‘0
27  KK21017AAG05 $8%{7754 1 /2L50 g
‘ DIAPHRAGM 77265 5.0
28 KX23002AA005 RI*yYyyo~ 1 Cy.
SPRING 7/2? & 1.0
29  FR66652XX029 DLA*- 1 ‘
LEVER 72818 1.0
30 FR66652XX027 &°3 1 —— 1.0
PIN , .
31  KK22007AAG05 37%1 1 }
SCREW - 1.0
SGREW 10.0
®
(FORY 1D : JONPO2)

[- £ )

T S2Nn.-A0Q1RN

211




S L . LIS XPL ‘
' €& AIR CLEANER SYSTEM

»

REES s 2 &9 B 3 4% i - =il
Ne. Parts No. Parts Name No. Resa'd Raomarks .
1  HO71DOSXD16K 2791 1 10.0
SCREWEWASHER .
2 KA20033AA 79-3a0" - 1 —7/299§ 9.0 ;
COVER , CLEANER _ . 0 1
3  N611KO0S $Ip 1
NUT 10.0
© KAGOO4GAA IY=FTL IV 1 - I
‘ - ELEMENT, CLEANER 7/2996 5.0
5 HO81DO5X050 1792 2 10.0
SCREWZWASHER '
& KA90OTEAA I 3y9) 1 -7
BRACKET 712977 0.1 ¥
7  KAO1055AA 2Y<4r-2 1 -7/29
CASE, CLEANER 7 78 2.0
8 FR&7S55 2-565 N 1 J/2LT7
LABEL , NANE 7 1.0
9  KAS50004AA 0" 1 -
HOLDER 7/2999 2.0
L.
{FORY 1D : 3ONPO2) — Qe TLS2PFD-0018B

213



L TIC I TATT0 Lo

" ey

XYL,

Nt o -

7 MUFFLER SYSTEM

er A

% |
bR A ¥ & ¢ 8 B R &% n 2 u - Stari:
No. Parts No. Parts Name No. Reaq'd Remarks Pty
1 KM70025AA 775 22771 1 -~ 71800/ 5.0
GASKET, MUFFLER .
2  KMO1036AA QI57EYINY 1 INCL.NO.6-9 2.0
MUFFLER ASSY . ~7/5002 *
3  NBO1AOG TSIy 9} 2
RUT FLANGE 7/2342 10.0
% KM21005AA ISHA" - 1 - 00
COVER, MUFFLER 713003 2.0
5  KU1201BAA 2791 . 1 - 7/800
SCREWEWASHER / ¥ 10.0
€ KMO1037AA 275 1 - 7(500§
MUFFLER 2.0
7  KM50027AA FoBA* 47 1 ~ 715006 1.0
PIPE,TAIL .
8 KMO1033AA004 A7921 2
dZaEwawasuer — 10.0
9 KM70026AA A 227} 1 - Soo
GASKET 715007 5.0
186  HO71DO5X012K 27v1 1 71222
o _ SCREWSWASHER 6. .10.0
11  Kulzo1lsca 29791 1 71294
SCREWAWASHER * 10.0
(FOI.! 40 ¢ 10MPOY)Y

TLS2PFD-8018B

215



SRR W R S K WA

‘B CLUTCH SYSTEM

-
)

SR
10084
AR
29 S % % B & &4 6 "R ] =
uﬁo. - Parts No, Pirts Niine No, Rea’d Remarks Pty
1 KT14001AA 95IEA U1 2 ~ 718500% 2.0 LM
BOLT,CLUTCH . . ‘
2 KU36001AA D99y 2 = 7/509% 150 BN
WASHER .
3 FR66843A 959 "L INCL.NO.5,6 . N
_ cLUTCH “7i&0/0 N0 1=
% FR6T34T L S S
. WASHER .7/2107. - 10.0
5 XT12002BA 759353 - 2 ~— Sor/ n
SHOE, CLUTCH : 7/ 3.0 |-
6 KUBDQl0AA I59F2I0 4y o 1 712544 2.0
SPRING,CLUTCH .
—11— . TLS2PFD-0a1B
217




I L - £ TR AT AN
A Ry

|9 RECOIL. STARTER

12
M ot ne Pacss Hams NorRea'd | Remarks —
- kSO02037AA _3353?3'%17537_53 - 1 ’"c.Li}‘é’&;Z's”______ -1 0#5
2 KUl2018CA éggé-wamsasa : 3 "":’:"7'7—27;‘# 10.0 |
3 KS02037AA005 32y 1 = 712965 3.0 k
4 KS02037AAC04  Jyyr 1 - 7/2%&4; 3.0
5  KS02037AA002 9-0 1 - 7/296 0.5
¢ KSU2037AAD03  2n®{5Haeyagn 1 - 7/1296% 5.0
(7 KSO2037AA008 Za-ju-3e 1 — 712969 3.0
8 FR66881XXU11 ﬁr’iag‘,’ghmen 1 7121 2-7‘ 1.0
9  KS20021AA006 3s{ie 1 7128678 1.0
10 KSO?037AA001 LT - 1 ~72/2 970 1.0
P KsosencmA ARV dtarrer PoomeR%Y, 0
12 KS03004AA002 ST 1 -7/2972 3.0
L‘fo‘l iD ¢ JjourolR) P . o) . T RoSPEN-~-T0OGN

219



U -rg 1 Y~ 15 & F N
‘ 9" RECOIL STARTER SYSTEM

RS 5 & %9 . s 8% a B
No. Partz No. Parts Name

13 KS03004AA003 YI-I2I°uz2™
- SPRING,RETURN

14 KSG3004AA0046 2377° 92"
SNAP RING

15 KFO9017AA 92T 559}
o BRACKET, TANK
. 16 KFBOO0GAA POL TR :
PAD

17 KS$0023AA JeL=t
PLATE

(FORY 1D : Jospo2)

— T YL52PFD-109B

221



Taxs Yo XPL
FUEL TANK SYSTEM

ki 4
1t & &2 N =i
!.No..q “P;?!?N: g‘uu Name No, Req'd Rematkx frtop
1 KFOl058AA J1-I8970 PEITNY 1 INCL.NO.2-11 1.0 |¥
FUEL TANK ASSY -~ 7I/1502 '
2 FR64255B . .J1-IN%1-7% 1 . +, 1.0
: TUBE,FUEL . '
3 FR67142XX00L J1-Ins-2 1 7124680 1.0
HOSE,FUEL
4 KF90048AA 94 5% 1 772685 1.0
PLUG
5 KFOL033AA007 %1 1 772632 194
BUSH .
é KFGODOGAA J1-IHI{L3 ' 1 - . 3.0
- FILYER,FUBL ,
7 KFO05011CA FYIEPITC PEITINY 1  INCL.NO.8-11 0
11c TANK CAP ASSY 7128349 5
' KF210098) 91-1H2YIEPYI 1 e .0
8 99BA CAP,FUEL TANK . e—— B
9 KFa90 PRl EL AN\ P2 1 e 3.0
11AA VALVE, BREATHER
10 KF90049AA Sk A 1 .
PACKING 3.0
11 KF90050AB 173 1 712672 g9
1 KU120 bt 2 - 71501 . :
q 2 12016AA BOL TEWASHER | 7 3100 | &
(BORY 1D : JONPOZ) : —16—

TLS2PFD-0C1B

223



@

SN}

-0~

W X7

11 CONTROL SYSTEM

1

/"\. 2-@
i
i
1
L @
o qiokge b ]
1004249
B
WEET B & & 7 B & 3% % T m = o —
Ne. Parts No. Parts Name No. Req’d Remarks Prtrn
K 17LA 2T FLILP — -
1 R21017L WIRE, THROTTLE 1 7/2 ¢77 1.0
KUTOO003AA LS A /2 63
2 CLIP 1 7/2 633 10.0

(FORY 1D :

joNpPo2)

ITLS2PFD-109B

225



	TD 5200
	Figure 1
	Top
	Bottom
	Parts List

	Figure 2
	Parts List

	Figure 3
	Parts List

	Figure 4
	Parts List

	Figure 5
	Parts List

	Figure 6
	Parts List

	Figure 7
	Parts List

	Figure 8
	Parts List

	Figure 9
	Parts List

	Figure 10
	Parts List

	Figure 11
	Parts List

	Figure 12
	Parts List

	Figure 13
	Parts List

	Figure 14
	Parts List

	Figure 15
	Parts List

	Figure 16
	Parts List

	Figure 17
	Parts List

	Figure 18
	Parts List

	Figure 19
	Parts List

	Figure 20
	Parts List

	Figure 21
	Parts List

	Figure 22
	Parts List

	Figure 23
	Parts List

	Figure 24
	Parts List



